
1 吉  田  光  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 14 57.62 28.61 29.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 0 1

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.42 1.26-3 -2 -2 -3 -4 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.472 1 0 1 1 -2

5 2Lze e 1.68 -0.46 1.22-3 -2 -2 -3 -4 -3

6 LSp1 1.50 0.08 1.582 0 1 0 1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.14 1.660 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

8 2S+2Lo 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0

9 2F+2T+2T 4.84 X -0.05 4.790 -1 -1 0 0 0

10 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1 1

29.05 28.61

Skating Skills 1.60 3.814.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.563.75 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.633.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.563.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.563.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.50

29.01

2 佐  原  千  琴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 11 55.22 27.10 28.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-2 -1 0 0 -2 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.29 2.192 1 1 2 2 1

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 1 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.05 2.150 1 0 1 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.11 1.610 0 1 1 1 1

7 2F 1.98 X 0.05 2.030 1 0 1 0 0

8 2Lo+1Eu+2Sq q 3.85 X -0.43 3.42-2 -3 -1 -3 -2 -3

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.29 2.592 1 1 1 2 1

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1 1

26.60 27.10

Skating Skills 1.60 3.563.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.383.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.633.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

28.12

令和２年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和２年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第３０回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2021年)選考会
Version:2021.60.3160.990

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ５級女子
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3 清  谷  花  連

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 13 54.46 24.84 29.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0 0

2 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.00 3.600 0 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.32 3.08-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 1 1 1

5 SSp4 2.50 0.25 2.751 2 1 1 1 1

6 2Lze e 1.68 -0.46 1.22-3 -3 -2 -3 -4 -2

7 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 2 0 1 1 1

8 2Lo+2T< < 3.01 X -0.38 2.63-2 -2 -4 -2 -3 -2

9 2F< < 1.58 X -0.47 1.11-2 -4 -3 -5 -3 -3

10 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.34 1.16-2 -4 -1 -3 -3 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.681 1 0 0 1 0

25.97 24.84

Skating Skills 1.60 3.883.75 4.00 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.563.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.633.50 4.00 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.693.50 4.00 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

29.62

4 竹  内  夕希子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 8 49.84 24.21 25.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.03 1.130 1 0 1 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.21 1.890 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.05 1.951 1 0 0 -1 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1 0

8 2S+2Loq q 3.30 X -0.34 2.96-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2F+2Lo<< << 2.53 X -0.59 1.94-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4

10 2Lze+2T<+2T<< e 3.43 X -0.84 2.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 0

25.46 24.21

Skating Skills 1.60 3.383.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.133.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.133.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.193.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.193.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.25

25.63

令和２年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和２年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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5 林      祥  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 3 48.97 24.06 24.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.54 2.56-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 0 1 1 1

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.38 1.32-2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.05 1.750 -1 0 -2 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 1 0 -1 0 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo+2T 3.30 X -0.13 3.170 -1 0 -1 -1 -2

10 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.00 3.190 0 0 0 0 -1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 -1 0 0 0

24.92 24.06

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.943.00 3.25 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.063.00 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.133.25 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.193.25 3.25 3.25 2.50 3.25 3.00

24.91

6 澤  田  佳  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 12 48.08 21.97 28.11 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.05 1.850 0 1 1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0 0

3 2Lo+2T+1T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 1 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.152 0 0 1 1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.941 1 1 0 1 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo+2T 3.30 X -0.85 2.45-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.00 2.110 0 0 0 0 0

11 LSpB 1.20 -0.09 1.111 -3 0 0 -1 -2

23.82 21.97

Skating Skills 1.60 3.693.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.443.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.313.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.633.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

28.11

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

令和２年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和２年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第３０回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2021年)選考会
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7 村  瀬  優  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 10 47.89 21.88 27.01 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 StSq1 1.80 0.09 1.890 1 1 1 -1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 2 1 1 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.53 2.87-1 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3

6 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.58 2.56-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 -1 0 0

9 2Fe e 1.58 X -0.40 1.18-3 -3 -2 -3 -4 -2

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.23 1.75-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.152 1 0 1 0 0

23.67 21.88

Skating Skills 1.60 3.563.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.193.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.313.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.383.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.443.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

27.01

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 芦  澤  夏  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 7 42.21 19.98 23.23 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0 0

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0

3 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0

4 SSp3 2.10 0.21 2.312 1 1 1 1 1

5 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz 0.66 X -0.02 0.64-2 0 0 -1 0 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 0

8 2Fq+1Eu+2S< < 3.67 X -0.90 2.77-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.14 1.660 -1 0 -3 -2 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.151 1 0 0 0 1

20.68 19.98

Skating Skills 1.60 3.063.50 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.813.00 3.00 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.883.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.883.00 3.00 3.25 2.50 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.883.00 3.00 3.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

23.23

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令和２年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和２年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第３０回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2021年)選考会
Version:2021.60.3160.990
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9 蓑  島  雅  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 9 41.55 20.43 21.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1 0

2 2Fq q 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz!+2Tq ! 3.40 -0.74 2.66-4 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.64 0.96-4 -4 -2 -3 -5 -5

5 2Lo+1Eu<<+2S << 3.00 -0.81 2.19-4 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz!< ! 1.85 X -0.59 1.26-3 -3 -4 -3 -4 -4

8 2Fq+2Tq q 3.41 X -0.72 2.69-4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0 0

10 StSqB 1.50 -0.19 1.310 -1 -1 -3 -1 -2

11 LSp2 1.90 0.05 1.952 1 0 0 -1 0

24.43 20.43

Skating Skills 1.60 2.883.50 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.503.25 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.502.75 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.692.75 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.633.00 3.00 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.25

21.12

10 塩  谷  早  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 2 41.15 19.24 24.91 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.06 2.360 1 0 1 0 0

3 2F+1T 2.20 -0.23 1.97-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 2.56 -0.26 2.30-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 0 0 1 1

8 2T 1.43 X -0.26 1.17-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

9 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 LSp1 1.50 0.08 1.582 1 0 1 -1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.151 1 -1 0 0 1

21.62 19.24

Skating Skills 1.60 3.313.50 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.25 3.50 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.883.00 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.193.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.193.25 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.25

24.91

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

令和２年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和２年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第３０回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2021年)選考会
Version:2021.60.3160.990
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11 藤  井  娃  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 6 40.86 16.66 25.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.63 1.47-2 -4 -3 -4 -2 -3

2 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.54 0.82-3 -5 -3 -4 -4 -5

4 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.25 1.89-2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.06 2.361 1 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 0.09 1.292 0 0 1 1 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.09 1.890 1 1 1 0 0

8 1Fe+1A+SEQ e 1.32 X -0.50 0.82-4 -4 -3 -5 -5 -5

9 2S< < 1.14 X -0.21 0.93-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

10 2S+2T< < 2.57 X -0.26 2.31-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.13 2.631 0 -1 0 1 1

18.93 16.66

Skating Skills 1.60 3.313.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 3.003.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.063.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.193.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.193.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

25.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 丹  羽  萌々音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 5 40.72 18.62 22.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1 1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.15 0.45-2 -2 -1 -3 -4 -3

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 -1 0 0 0

4 2F+2T 3.10 -0.36 2.74-2 -2 0 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.13 2.370 -1 0 -1 -1 0

6 2Loq+2T q 3.30 X -0.34 2.96-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.49 1.01-2 -3 0 -4 -4 -4

8 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0 0

11 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0 -1

19.98 18.62

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.50 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.502.75 3.00 3.25 2.25 2.00 1.75

Performance 1.60 2.693.00 2.75 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.693.00 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.693.00 3.00 3.25 2.50 2.25 2.00

22.10

令和２年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和２年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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13 髙  井  里  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知淑徳大学 1 40.31 17.89 22.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.05 1.750 -1 0 -1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.29 0.31-4 -5 -3 -5 -5 -5

5 2S+2T 2.60 -0.03 2.570 0 -1 0 -1 0

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.10-1 0 0 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0 0

9 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.001 0 0 1 0 1

10 1A+1Eu<<+2Sq << 2.64 X -0.55 2.09-4 -5 -3 -5 -5 -3

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

18.71 17.89

Skating Skills 1.60 2.943.50 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.632.75 2.75 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.753.00 2.75 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.813.25 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.883.00 3.00 2.75 2.25 3.00 2.75

22.42

14 渡  邊  千  紘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エヌエフエスクラブ 4 35.76 14.54 22.22 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.21 0.29-3 -4 -3 -5 -5 -5

3 2F!q+2T<< ! 2.20 -0.90 1.30-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 0 1 1 1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.11 1.612 0 0 1 1 1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1 0 0

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0

8 2Sq+2Lo<< << 1.98 X -0.65 1.33-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lz<<+SEQ+1T* * 0.53 X -0.30 0.23-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 -3

16.86 14.54

Skating Skills 1.60 3.063.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.633.00 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.632.75 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.813.00 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.753.00 3.25 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

22.22

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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